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BoomLVS

INDIVIDUEEL

OVERZICHT
(Vaardigheidsscore)

Afnames van Noortje van Dijk

Afnamedatum DL

22.11.2021 33
10.05.2022 39
24.01.2023 45
07.11.2023 58

Subtoets

Blok 4
Blok4
Blok 5
Blok 6

Versie

VersieA
VersieB
Versie A
VersieA

Score

10
15
17
26

Percentiel

18
23
36
46

IV A-E

v

OO0 oo

DLE

<33
<33
41
52

Vs

7,13
8,55
11,28
15,43

90%-betr.interval

5,57-8,69
7,10- 10,00
9,88-12,68
14,06 - 16,80

Ref.niveau

Op weg naar 1F
Op weg naar 1F
Op weg naar 1F
il

Vaardigheidsscore
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